
Wheat price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat Itarsi APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2540 -  2,456.00 2025-12-25

Wheat - Local Itarsi APMC  24.65  2,465.00  2465 -  2,465.00 2025-12-25

Wheat Pipariya APMC  24.73  2,473.00  2473 -  2,402.00 2025-12-20

Wheat Hoshangabad  24.75  2,475.00  2475 -  2,475.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Babai  24.55  2,455.00  2455 -  2,455.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Mill Quality Babai  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Local Banapura  25.44  2,544.00  2559 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Pipariya  24.90  2,490.00  2574 -  2,392.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Mill Quality Semriharchand  24.76  2,476.00  2476 -  2,476.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Mill Quality Itarsi  25.17  2,517.00  2517 -  2,480.00 2025-10-31

Wheat Itarsi  24.77  2,477.00  2518 -  2,459.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Mill Quality Bankhedi  24.85  2,485.00  2485 -  2,450.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Mill Quality Hoshangabad  25.20  2,520.00  2520 -  2,500.00 2025-10-29

Wheat - Mill Quality Pipariya  24.71  2,471.00  2471 -  2,471.00 2025-10-27

Wheat - Local Itarsi  24.77  2,477.00  2477 -  2,477.00 2025-10-14

Wheat Hoshangabad(F&V)  24.80  2,480.00  2500 -  2,480.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - Wheat Mix Babai  25.25  2,525.00  2525 -  2,525.00 2025-09-30

Wheat - 147 Average Banapura(F&V)  26.60  2,660.00  2749 -  2,637.00 2025-08-20

Wheat - 147 Average Itarsi(F&V)  24.95  2,495.00  2515 -  2,400.00 2025-07-05

Wheat - Wheat Mix Itarsi  24.91  2,491.00  2491 -  2,491.00 2025-07-04

Wheat - Wheat-Organic Itarsi  25.60  2,560.00  2560 -  2,560.00 2025-05-20

Wheat - Wheat Mix Pipariya  24.80  2,480.00  2480 -  2,480.00 2025-05-08

Wheat - Mill Quality Banapura  24.80  2,480.00  2480 -  2,480.00 2025-04-16

Wheat - Wheat Mix Semriharchand  24.75  2,475.00  2475 -  2,475.00 2025-04-11
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Wheat Banapura  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-04-10

Wheat - Local Pipariya  25.63  2,563.00  2563 -  2,563.00 2025-04-08

Wheat - Other Itarsi  24.72  2,472.00  2472 -  2,472.00 2025-04-03

Wheat - Sujata Itarsi  24.92  2,492.00  2492 -  2,492.00 2025-04-03

Wheat - PISSI Pipariya  24.70  2,470.00  2470 -  2,470.00 2025-03-28

Wheat - Sujata Pipariya  25.10  2,510.00  2510 -  2,510.00 2025-03-24

Wheat - Mohan Mondal Semriharchand  24.50  2,450.00  2450 -  2,450.00 2025-03-24

Wheat - Wheat-Organic Banapura  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2025-01-26

Wheat - Other Banapura  28.55  2,855.00  2855 -  2,855.00 2024-12-16

Wheat - Wheat-Organic Semriharchand  26.50  2,650.00  2650 -  2,650.00 2024-12-16

Wheat Semriharchand  28.40  2,840.00  2840 -  2,820.00 2024-12-04

Wheat Bankhedi  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,792.00 2024-12-04

Wheat - 147 Average Pipariya(F&V)  27.75  2,775.00  2880 -  2,500.00 2024-10-07

Wheat - Sharbati Itarsi  25.07  2,507.00  2496 -  2,496.00 2024-05-27

Wheat - Local Hoshangabad  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,400.00 2024-05-16

Wheat - Lokwan Semriharchand  25.00  2,500.00  2350 -  2,350.00 2024-05-14

Wheat - Lokwan Itarsi  23.25  2,325.00  2380 -  2,380.00 2024-05-06

Wheat - Lokwan Pipariya  23.50  2,350.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2024-05-02

Wheat - Lokwan Banapura  24.00  2,400.00  2365 -  2,365.00 2024-04-17

Wheat - Lokwan Babai  22.30  2,230.00  2225 -  2,225.00 2024-04-14

Wheat - Other Bankhedi  22.10  2,210.00  2216 -  2,130.00 2023-07-13

Wheat - Other Semriharchand  21.48  2,148.00  2168 -  2,050.00 2023-07-12

Wheat - Other Pipariya  22.30  2,230.00  2245 -  2,138.00 2023-07-12

Wheat - 147 Average Babai  21.05  2,105.00  2150 -  2,050.00 2023-07-01
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